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(BHE - EANE) x KBE(L = BE(3E5T)

FR1.12500B \2fZ#FEUR/USD, 721.12800%= H24&#F EUR/USD A&,

' EX: (1.12800 - 1.12500) x 200,000 = USD 600

AEIEZFEZR ) EX:USDAPY ) Hpitsiss -, HESES
(BHE - BEANE) x 58 - FEBE = BR(3ET)

H102.5002 N\ 21E#EFUSD/JPY, 5R102.3008 H24&E#FUSD/JIPYEA,

(BHE - ENE) x ZRRE + =B EhE =8B
B 114.500B A EEFEUR/IPY, 10114.6008E5 H2AEFEUR/IPYSER, SERTEUSD/JPY 3
m{EA&102.300, EX: (114.600 - 114.500) x 200,000 + 102.300 = USD 195.5
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BA—F
TRIFEEUR30

(RiEE =X ZE U + 1BREE x % mBIIF3L(E

Eﬁ**:f@hg EX: EUR/USD

yaE | =i —F£EZB8A%5100,000 EUR / 1&124=28430 = 3,333 EUR
RAFETCH 3333 EUR * 1.24400 = 4,146 USD

= 4,146 USD o] F—3FFEUR/USD

(RigE = X REL +~ 1BIREH

Hig S EX: USD/JPY

y=1t = T —F2ZBA%5100,000 USD / #&t24=2430 = 3,333 USD
= 3,333 USD 5] F—FUSD/JPY
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EUR/USD

GBP/USD
AUD/USD
NZD/USD
USD/JPY
USD/CAD
USD/CNH
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30

30
20
20
30
30
20

3333 EUR (#3712 USD)

3333 GBP (434415 USD)
5000 AUD (#93550 USD)
5000 NZD (#3410 USD)

3333 USD

3333 USD

5000 USD
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o« RAESHEFFRIERI50%EF, SRGEEEAEMNIICIRE.

/NREE: HBOver Loss, WEHEIR—EEHBIEE!

Ex EKGQUSD/CNHF_‘JDEIEWJ FhraREERBBEAEZ5%,
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— USD500/USD500 = USD500X85% = USD 500 X 50%
USD 500 USD 500 = 100% = USD 425 - USD 250
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=N = s & USDCAD3XXX 126667 126707 40
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MetaTrader 5 - Forex,
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MetaQuotes Software Corp. >

W © 50 79% K 3:26
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MetaTrader 5
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BIBIAR — AR BRI 5% B (D B SURA B 5 — BT
HEIRE

FTRIEAR {/ n XR

AR B EF

BER—ECHIRP

ERENEHE/BBEREENR5E

ZZLIVE, Z7RREEIRAIS!

ull BEKFK 46 £51

< ARTS
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Q CapitalFutures-Live
Capital Futures Corp.

MetaQuotes-Demo
MetaQuotes Software Corp.
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AUDCADXXX

AUDJPYXXX

AUDNZDXXX

AUDUSDXXX

CADJPYXXX

EURAUDXXX

EURCADXXX

EURGBPXXX

EURJPYXXX

EURNZDXXX

USDJPYXXX

T8

all BIEKF K 46

EF11:15

0.97363

83.349

1.09032

0.74155

85.587

1.57874

1.53745

0.88447

131.613

1.7217

112.384

@ 70% ()

..|._

0.97407

83.383
1.09077
0.74185

85.622
1.57918
1.53789
0.88479
131.649
1.72225

112.416

SREFIDHEED

AMAREAKIIO
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AUDCADXXX

AUDJPYXXX

AUDNZDXXX

AUDUSDXXX

CADJPYXXX

EURAUDXXX

EURCADXXX

EURGBPXXX

EURJPYXXX

EURNZDXXX

USDJPYXXX

LEF11:15

0.97363

83.349

1.09032

0.74155

85.587

1.57874

1.53745

0.88447

131.613

1.72171

112.384

@ 70% ()

+

0.97407

83.383
1.09077
0.74185

85.622
1.57918
1.53789
0.88479
131.649
1.72225

112.416

01}{02

03)|04

0l HIERIE
02 $iriRiE
03 RFEERIR R4
04 EFERIRZRLER
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all Z2EERF @ 10:16 @ < 86% )
=
. £3 = ] 11.31 USD +
#ER - 50 000.00
E 50 011.31
FE{TER : 28.59
A FfETRR 49 982.72

- FR{TER l:|:$(%) 174 925.88
BRE T

EURCADXXX, buy 0.01

12.46
\Il 1.50453 — 1.52110 X =
* g EURCADXXX, sell 0.01 El] HV;_E.

% £§ 1.52075 — 1.52156 -0.61
o HES

EURCADXXX, buy limit

|0 01/0.00 at 1.51000 placed |

[RIFRRGEE =T E

DII

s w0
%5 s RE
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Wl SBATA 46 LF1a5
AUDCADXXX 0.97363
AUDJPYXXX 83.349
AUDNZDXXX 1.09032
AUDUSDXXX 0.74155
CADJPYXXX 85.587
EURAUDXXX 157874
EURCADXXX 1.53745
EURGBPXXX 0.88447
EURJPYXXX 131.613
EURNZDXXX 1.72171
USDJPYXXX 112.384

v
a5 £ 3

@ 7

0.97407

83.383

1.09077

0.74185

85.622

1.57918

1.53789

0.88479

131.649

1.72225

112.416
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ServerXXX
ServerXXX
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i

21 all 4G %)

ServerXXX Sehk

UDCADXXX
AUD/CAD

AUDJPY XXX

QA

mEARINZ3Z 5

AUDUSDXXX
AUD/USD

CADJPYXXX
CAD/JPY

EURAUDXXX
EUR/AUD

EURCADXXX
EUR/CAD

EURNZDXXX
EUR/NZD

GBPAUDXXX
GBP/AUD

GBPCADXXX
GBP/CAD

GBPNZDXXX
GBP/NZD

2

=
AR
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Va BB +
AUDCADXXX 0.97483 0.97526
AUDJPYXXX 83.384 83.418
AUDNZDXXX 1.08972
0.73861
85.554
X5
RFARE
et
Mi5RE )
BUH :
1118 LR X5 BEE BE

ull BIEXEFA 46 EF1:22

M1

XX v M1

M1

@ 69% )

17 Jul 10:46 17 Jul 10:58

.cl‘ 4 “

Bx
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B suisiE

ol ZEEF EF11:13 @ % 88% ) Wl EEERF EF11:48 @ 3 63% =)
all 4G ®3)
N NETR

ot = ER Z181R

TR - ieueEs 1y ;J i&ﬂym m BIiImx
~,
~

FEER O -~ Average Directional Movement Index

Relative Strength Index Bollinger Bands

AERBEXNHRZEERFED 0 REBER

Envelopes

Ichimoku Kinko Hyo

Moving Average

Parabolic SAR

Standard Deviation

Average True Range
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AUDCADXXX v H1

3 Dec 13:00 4 Dec 05:00 4 Dec 21:00

L A
B

B = 25

@ 9 96% @)

5 Dec 13:00

O

AR

hiEE

Ny - Sy

ol EEEEFE

3 Dec 13:00

VA

7158

4 Dec 05:00

L

[LES

7

i hiEE

4 Dec 21:00 5 Dec 13:00

i34 R E
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EURNZDXXX: EUR/NZD

=S

et

TIBRE

<

¢

ol EEEE 46 EFn114a

02 o]
0.1 q’

W 4 - ~

@ % 88% mm)
EURJPYXXX v

1.00 ﬁhh~w1

A

P . +
, ERBEE iR[o]
131.602 131.637

\ 131.640

V

/V\/wf 131.630
131.620

131.610

s sc2

131.590

B G EAIHISERIT -

216 all 4G D)

HRAX N BB 2 3R EY

v
Buy Limit
Sell Limit
Buy Stop
Sell Stop
Buy Stop Limit
Sell Stop Limit
-0.1 -0.01 0.25 +0.01  +0.1
k38 = : o
R - +
HRBER R[]
144.91° 144.95°
Sell Buy
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WlEESEE 46 13:53 @ 9 95% (@) ol EEEEF 46 13:53 @ 9 95% (@) wlEEEF 46 13:54 @ 9 95% ([ )

-0.35 USD - -0.51 USD P 4 EURCADXXX v
GEER - 50 000.00 s 50 000.00 A=
SBME 49 999,65 SBME 49 999.49 ey
FRIIRR - 28.31 -INE 7 28.31 01 -0.01 0.01 +0.01  +0.1
AIRAFA(TRR ¢ 49 971.34 RIFFE(TRR ¢ 49 971.18
FEIITRREEER (%) : 176 614.80 FEITFREEE (%) : 176 614.24 k38 - +
i fBfiL
EURCADXXX, buy 0.01 milR y 0.01 .
1.50453 — 1.50407 -0.35| - = .5(% %&»

2 #3400299 buy 0.01

1.50480

1.50460

1.50440

1.50420

1.50400

V2R | Vo v I o V2R | BV

A EREUERHISERIAT
318 ES x5 i s 17th [ %= 25

o
m

0
Bx




Wl ZEEEF 46 EF11:14 @ % 88% mm

RIEMNILR/ILIEZR 5G] E

USDJPYXXX, sell 1.00 #2879442
USD/JPY

113.014 — 112.969 39.83
A =45 (0.04%) ~

S/L: = [E7F# - 0.00
T/P: 112.869 2018.07.18 08:45:36

TR

1ECMENL

25

Mi5RE

Wl EEEF 46 tF11:45 @ B 63%[ )
4 USDJPYXXX v

#2870172 buy 3.00 USDJPYXXX

2ERE  +

112.600 +

112.377 112.410

(15

112.430

112.420

IHSERAIEFERRE D ARREDISEEEED
0% - ILIBRIPHRHEHHEIAT -




B r=uE

14 EURUSDXXX v 74 EURUSDXXX v

Buy Limit Buy Limit
0.01 +0.01  +0.1 -0. 0.01 +0.01 401
- RBER + - =B

2R + RAERE
/H\E BF( | RAE

ZERELENH
EEE D

BRI FLATIE S

1.1435° 1.1438°

L

1.14400

1.14400
1.14380

1.14370

1.14380




< | GBPJPYXXX v o 1 ° BUY Limit
 — SEREA
BACREDERIEN
{REZBuy LimitezHERECIRTER,
MR BN FEDEERE,

Buy Stop Limit

Sell Stop Limit - 't
N e Imi
-0.1 -0.01 0.25 +0.01 +0.1

= ' ' > ElFIEH
‘ B R E S R
144915 144,956 1E§§§Se|| LimitsZBIERILLIRERS,
BRI BERIS ETH/EEE,

Sell Buy




< N GBPJPYXXX v - 3 ° BUY S"tOp

REAT v -i;PE;EEiugiiééi‘)\‘

. BRI ES I EL
oy Stop {RE%Buy StopsRHIEBILVIRERS,
Sell Stop R R B AFEH(EE.,

Sell Stop Limit 4 . Se" S‘top

LE X Eqr—
) - + &tV IR BRI ERL

R 5 f@ {Ezz2Sell StopagHIEIELIRTER,
144.91 144.99 BRI EHEES,

Sell Buy



216 atl 4G D)

£ GBPJPYXXX v

AR ECW Buy Stop Limit

Sell Limit 9%6&;1‘1@%

Buy Stop

Sel Sop el [Eh] ARz [PREEM] IEEEE

Buy Stop Limit

0.1 -0.01 Sells:):sumit +0.01  +0.1 6 ° Se“ Stop Limit

1Hi8 - R . .
EF) - 4 99&6&@2&“%&

e o izl (&) =ERZE [PREERI] BNfEEts,
144.91° 144.95°

Sell

ﬁ

.I_L

Buy
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ull EEERE © 10:14
11.29 USD

LHER -

BE:

FAfTR

AIFRFRITRR -

FA{TFREEEE (%) :

fEf

EURCADXXX, buy 0.01
1.50453 — 1.52112
EURCADXXX, sell 0.01
1.52075 — 1.52159
HE

EURCADXXX, buy limit
0.01/0.00 at 1.51000

@ ¥ 86% mm)

_I_

50 000.00
50011.29
28.59

49 982.70
174 925.81

12.48
-0.63

placed

ENMBERLZRZACER

1T B =8

B
i3

o
o

INREE !

_——-"

IS ERe

10:16

11.32 USD

TR BRELEE(%) -
{B1iI

EURCADXXX, buy 0.01
1.50453 — 1.52111

FI IMNAANRVYYY 01 " nd

EURCADXXX, buy 0.01
EUR/CAD

1.50453 — 1.52111
A=1658 (1.10%) ~

ELUEEETE!

50 000.00
50 011.32
28.59

49 982.73
174 925.92

12.47

#3400299

12.47

S/L: - -0.54
T/P: - 2018.12.05 13:53:30

Wl Ezs=-lREfa

B

EENL
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B - s8hA

Al RS E S X B EL < AR

= (1) EFERHBh AEHEEE

R/USDEPEAMI{E1.16350,
R/USDE A (Swap long)fa&FIR-9.6,
P& FE (Swap short) 2.25,

ZEEE108(10)EUR/USD, {&{1E1.16350,

RIBBEA&FIE AT X 100,000 X 9.6 X 105 = -USD9.6
BE&*U%E-Q.GUSDO o E1.16350F /BB R\
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B -5EAR

Ama B E X EFEEMN X HERNDE
+ sHEE R USDRYBRPHAA(E

= (i) EFERHZ B AEHESE

SHEEE

- -

RAEEENT

D/JPYEPHAES(E106.848. E15106.882,

D/IPYEA (Swap long)FRFI&E2.75,
= PR AR (Swap short) -9.05

ZFEE10E(10)USD/JPY,
& 5(106.848+106.882)/2 = 106.865,
BIfE&FIEA1X100,000%2.75%10-3+106.865=2.57
BE&*UI% H2.57USD . S E106.8658FIMERE= (1
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GFHEEREXE

mlRERE 46

AUDCADXXX

AUDJPYXXX

EURAUDXXX

AUDNZDXXX

CADJPYXXX

EURCADXXX

EURGBPXXX

EURJPYXXX

EURNZDXXX

EURUSDXXX

GBPAUDXXX

13:45

0.96852

82.404
1.55257
1.05408

85.065
1.50405
0.89234
127.969
1.63690
1.13217

1.73958

+

0.96896

82.441
1.55304
1.05455

85.100
1.50450
0.89267
128.006
1.63739
1.13247
1.74012

[-) %RZE?EE?%‘
FEEEPAGTE=KRE
=y

@ 7 97% g

U\nJr%T:T ‘t

EURGBPXXX: EUR/GBP

[Iz | seimiEn
P 4

EEUR/JPYHIE

S

TIBRE

A7 EEE15-2.58USD, BEUR/JPYHIAZOUSD,

oIl EEEE 46 13:54 @ 7 95% ()
X EURJPYXXX

EUR/JPY

AT E EUR
FEE JPY
T8 Forex
ExREX BBEE
R5 TERSH
EEEUHEDR BHEIEUH
RNE 0.01
RAE 100.00
TR 0.01
R 5 ERER 300.00
EFERE BT
BAEERE 3.300000
BHERE l 0.000000
3-HAIR EHAY
FRATFREE : #DIR\MEH5 ’
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